Broad Ripple Puzzles Pages 2025 10 30

Sponsored by:

Broad Ripple

Across
1. Deliverers of mail in Potter films
5. Name taken from the 1950’s Hi-Fi
9. It's between John and Romans
13. One of a reporter’s questions
14.“Git _____little dogies”
16. Kind
17. How something might fit
19. An oft-replaced joint
20.
21.
23.
24.
26.
28.
31.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Dove alternative

Not many

Fine rain

Otoe and Blackfeet
Headquartered

What we did at La Piedad last night

ltems at a garage sale

Comes before to indicate before

What adult coloring books are supposed
to alleviate

39.
40.
42.
43.
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
52.
54.
55.
57.
60.

What a house does causing cracks
Loon

Brownies before the oven

You might hoe it

Pooh’s 100 __ Woods

Maven

Barely move

Count Chocula

Bleater

We recently celebrated her day!
Diet goal

Itsallinthe

They are sold in a tiny booth in the
Bungalow parking lot

“American Idol,” e.g.

Often comes before “of the above”
It might be blank

Raced

See

Night light?

Thrill

62.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

Down
1. In an old commercial he counted the licks
of a Tootsie Pop, with Mr.

John & Yoko wanted you to give this a chance

Repeated word in the Star Wars opening crawl

Coll. class, might be English or Children’s

What Jim Holland practices in Broad Ripple

—
COWO~NOUAWN

1.
12.
15.
18.
22.
25.
27.
28.
29.
30.

32

. Good Earth Natural ____ Store

. Both a ride and a treat at the State Fair 35.
. Wawasee, for example 36.
. Like a sandwich at Ripple Bagel and Deli 37.
. We work for them 38.
. Not well 40.

. RSVP accompanier 44,
. Inquire 46.
. Big Ten 48.
Oaks 49.
Fret 50.
Backpack stuff 51.
Word with rain or rock 53.
Plagiarizes 54.
Pop- 56.
Common destination in Broad Ripple 58.
Tulip, for example 59.
Atlas section 61.
What a lawyer might get for you 63.
. Aquarium fish 64.

41.

Crossword

A pop

Darn

Ban alternative

Part of a process

Concluded, with “up”

Suit specification

Slangy sailor

Whom the Ninja Turtles are named for
They get the scoop

Don’t put it before the horse

Ski lodge drink

Carney and Linkletter

Like Joe Vuskovich at Yats

Obey

____99is at The Alexander Hotel
Vegas dealer equipment
Between a rock and a hard place
“Get the picture?”

Geologic time period

Fuse


https://www.broadripplegazette.com/pins.htm
https://www.virtualbroadripple.com/
https://www.everythingbroadripple.com/

Hidden History is a simple letter-substitution cipher. If

| |
H Idden H IStory K equals B in one word, K will equal B throughout the

puzzle. Solve by looking for frequently-used letters and
common patterns. Clue at bottom of page.

WMCB HRVTTV, PDK SERBN NDV KCRXRHMB ZKXEV NDVMNVC LETN TKEND KA SCKMJ
CRGGBV MZVHEV KH WKBBVXV MZVHEV, MBTK FMHMXVJ NDV MFSMTTMJKC, NDV
MBMFK MHJ NDV WKQO, NDCVV KNDVC RHJRMHMGKBRT MCVM NDVMNVCT, EHJVC NDV

HMFV WVHNCMB WRNO MFETVFVHNT WKFGMHO.

su|do ku

© Puzzles by Pappocom

Sudoku is a nine by nine grid. The solution (each puzzle has only one) will have all
the numbers from one through nine in every row and every column. In addition, the
grid is divided into nine three-by-three sections. Each of these three-by-three sections
will also contain all the numbers from one through nine. Each Sudoku puzzle from
Pappocom can be solved using logic alone. If you prefer guessing, you can —but there
is a logical way to solve every puzzle.

Lets put a 4 in the right section of the middle row of the easy puzzle containing 1-2-
3-5-6. The 4 in the left section of the middle row eliminates the space between the
5-1. The 4 in the right section of the bottom row eliminates the spaces below the 1.
The only place left is to the left of the 3. This is one way to start solving the puzzles!

EASY

MEDIUM HARD

Hidden History clue:
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Sudoku solutions

EASY

MEDIUM

HARD

Hidden History solution

ANVAINOD SINHWASNINY
AL TVILNAD HANVN dHL J4dNN
‘SYALVAHL VAIV SITOdVNVIANI
YdHLO d9¥H.L ‘AZOD dHL ANV
ONVTV dHL YOAVSSVINY dHL
ddOVNVIN OSTV ‘ANNIAY 49471100
NO HNNHAV H1ddTd dVOdd 40 HLNOS
LSO YHIVHHL HNDOA TVNIDIIO

HHL ITING OHM “‘ASSHIN TIVD

Crossword solution


http://www.broadripplehistory.org/
https://www.broadripplegazette.com/pins.htm
https://www.everythingbroadripple.com/

